

ITEM NO.37

COURT NO.4

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Criminal) No(s). 262/2018

DR. SABYASACHI DUTT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.110157/2018-GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF and IA
No.110159/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING and IA
No.110155/2018-PERMISSION TO APPEAR AND ARGUE IN PERSON)

Date : 29-10-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Sabyasachi Dutt
Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kawaljit Singh Bhatia, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 12.11.2018.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER